DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 175 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

5

L@VBORG Christian-Emil

PETERSEN August C.

OLSEN Artur

Empty lane

FROLUND Alexander

Empty lane

Empty lane

ERICHSEN Samuel G.

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB

15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SUN AM 08:43

CLUB RESULT

SKK 2:0854
+0:00.00

NRK 2:0990
+0:04.60

NFKK 2:1639
+0:06.53

2:1929
+0:08.57

KKP 2:1958
+0:11.41

2:2338
+0:13.47

2:2523
+0:13.93

KKP 2:33.98
+0:20.58

2:38.92
+0:25.52
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