

## RACE 175 BOYS U14 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 08:43

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	<b>LØVBORG</b> Christian-Emil	SKK	2:0854 +0:00.00
2	4	<b>PETERSEN</b> August C.	NRK	2:0990 +0:04.60
3	6	<b>OLSEN</b> Artur	NFKK	2:1639 +0:06.53
4	7	Empty lane		2:1929 +0:08.57
5	1	<b>FRØLUND</b> Alexander	KKP	2:1958 +0:11.41
6	3	Empty lane		2:2338 +0:13.47
7	8	Empty lane		2:2523 +0:13.93
8	2	<b>ERICHSEN</b> Samuel G.	KKP	2:33.98 +0:20.58
9	9	Empty lane		2:38.92 +0:25.52

